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Kinkunsulatus kisa

No  

Avoin

Toni Tuominen

Joni Latokylä

Eetu Mikkola

jesse sandell

Samuli Ahonen

Oskari Forstén

Samuli Laiti

Petri Parsola

Harri Heikkanen

Ari Lammi

Jere Haakana

Ville Suomela

Toni Salminen

Jussi-Pekka Laakso

Kalle Laakso

Kimmo Kuusela

Joonas Mäki

Markku Pesonen

Marko Kankare

Marko Lehtinen

Henry Liukkonen

Mikko Leino

Pasi Huuskonen

Olli Savikko

Markus Laaninen

LaihonenRoni

Junior

Topias Jokinen

Mikael Muikkula

Julius Lehti
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avoin

1 jesse sandell 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 -1 56

1 Ville Suomela 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 -1 56

3 Mikko Leino 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 5 5 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 0 57

4 Eetu Mikkola 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 +1 58

4 Samuli Laiti 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 +1 58

6 Marko Lehtinen 3 5 4 2 6 3 4 2 3 7 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 +2 59

6 Petri Parsola 3 5 2 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 +2 59

6 Pasi Huuskonen 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 +2 59

9 Oskari Forstén 3 6 3 3 3 3 5 2 4 6 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 +3 60

9 Toni Tuominen 3 7 2 2 6 5 4 2 2 6 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 +3 60

9 Kimmo Kuusela 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 +3 60

12 Marko Kankare 3 5 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 2 3 4 2 2 +4 61

12 Kalle Laakso 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 5 6 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 +4 61

12 Toni Salminen 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 8 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 +4 61

12 Markku Pesonen 2 6 3 4 3 3 5 2 4 6 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 +4 61

16 Ari Lammi 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 5 6 6 5 3 2 3 2 3 3 +6 63

16 Harri Heikkanen 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 +6 63

18 Jere Haakana 3 8 3 2 5 3 4 2 3 7 3 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 +7 64

18 Samuli Ahonen 4 4 2 3 4 5 5 2 3 5 4 2 3 4 2 5 3 4 +7 64

20 Joonas Mäki 3 6 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 2 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 +8 65

21 Markus Laaninen 3 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 5 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 +9 66

22 Henry Liukkonen 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 6 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 +12 69

23 Joni Latokylä 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 +13 70

24 Jussi-Pekka Laakso 3 7 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 3 2 3 6 4 3 3 +15 72

25 Olli Savikko 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 8 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 +17 74

26 LaihonenRoni 3 7 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 6 8 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 +22 79

Junior

1 Topias Jokinen 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 8 2 2 5 3 4 3 3 4 +7 64

2 Julius Lehti 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 6 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 +9 66

3 Mikael Muikkula 3 8 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 7 4 5 6 3 3 6 3 4 +23 80
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 3.1 5 3.1 3.1 4.5 3.7 3.8 2.7 3.6 5.7 3.5 2.8 3.2 3.1 3.2 3.3 2.9 3.2 63.6

Difficulty 4 17 5 7 13 15 16 1 14 18 12 2 9 6 8 11 3 10 6.6

Birdie -1 3 1 3 5 4 1 1 12 2 5 17 3 7 3 5 8 3 83 16%

Par 0 21 13 21 18 10 11 10 13 12 4 13 4 19 16 19 13 15 19 251 48%

Bogey 1 5 7 5 5 11 12 11 4 11 10 7 5 5 3 5 8 6 6 126 24%

Double Bogey 2 3 1 4 5 7 4 8 1 3 1 3 1 2 1 44 8%

Triple Bogey 3 3 4 2 1 1 1 12 2%

Other >3 2 3 1 6 1%
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